
19
22

32
34

105
121

Sun—Thu
Fri—Sat

0
5
0

3 97
111

79
89

573

17
19

123

9
4
3

Sun—Thu
Fri—Sat
Weekly

90
102
654

83
94

603

Sun—Thu
Fri—Sat
Weekly

28
30

200

75
85

545

Sun—Thu
Fri—Sat
Weekly

16
18

116

22
26

162

5
0
5

14
16

102

69
78

501

25
28

181

73
82

529

Fri Sat 15 18 22
139

24 Fri 29 34
228

121
767

25
28

181

46 61 69 Fri—Sat
Weekly

Fri 39
3

41

 window and cancellation 

37
44

273

4
1
2

Sun—Thu
Fri—Sat
Weekly

116
135
850

126
144
918

111
707

51

DISNEY'S ANIMAL KINGDOM VILLAS V - Value Accommodation
S - Standard View
SV - Savanna View
C - Kilimanjaro Club Concierge

AT THE WALT DISNEY WORLD ® RESORT
Vacation Points* Per Night

2013
DELUXE STUDIO ONE-BEDROOM VILLA TWO-BEDROOM VILLA THREE-BEDROOM 
(Sleeps up to 4) (All sleep up to 4, most sleep up to 5) (All sleep up to 8, most sleep up to 9) GRAND VILLA 

(Sleeps up to 12)

ADVENTURE SEASON V S SV C V S SV C V S SV C S SV

January 1—31
September 1—30
December 1—14

Sun—
Fri—S
Weekl

Thu
at
y

9
12
69

11
13
81

17
20

125

Sun—
Fri—
Wee

Thu
Sat

kly

19
22

139

29
32

209

35
39

253

Sun
Fri—
Wee

—Thu
Sat

kly

2
3

18

30
35

220

37
44

273

47
54

343

CHOICE SEASON

October 1—31
November 1—26
November 30
December 15—23

Sun—
Fri—S
Weekl

Thu
at
y

9
12
69

12
14
88

18
21

132

Sun—
Fri—
Wee

Thu
Sat

kly

22
24

158

31
34

223

37
42

269

Sun
Fri—
Wee

—Thu
Sat

kly

2
3

21

31
37

229

40
48

296

50
56

362

DREAM SEASON

February 1—15
May 1—31
June 1—10
August 16—31

Sun—
Fri—S
Weekl

Thu
at
y

10
13
76

13
15
95

20
22

144

Sun—
Fri—
Wee

Thu
Sat

kly

23
26

167

34
36

242

40
46

292

Sun
Fri—
Wee

—Thu
Sat

kly

3
3

22

35
40

255

43
51

317

54
62

394

MAGIC SEASON

February 16—28
M h 1 23March 1—23
April 7—30
June 11—30
July 1—31
August 1—15
November 27—29

Sun—
Fri—Sat—
Weekl

Thu

y

13
15
95

16
18

116

21
24

153

Sun—
Fri—Sat—
Wee

Thu
Sat

kly

26
29

188

38
41

272

45
51

327

Sun
Fri—Sat—
Wee

—Thu
Sat

kly

3
39

24

39
46

287

50
61

372

61
69

443

PREMIER SEASON

March 24—31
April 1—6
December 24—31

Sun—
Fri—S
Weekl

Thu
at
y

16
19

118

20
23

146

29
33

211

Sun—
Fri—
Wee

Thu
Sat

kly

32
37

234

46
52

334

58
66

422

Sun
Fri—
Wee

—Thu
Sat

kly

4
5

32

53
59

383

67
75

485

79
90

575

*All reservations are subject to availability. Please see “Booking Guidelines” in the “Making Reservations” section and “Changing or Cancelling Reservations" in the “Managing Reservations” section for important booking
guidelines.
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