

DISNEY'S ANIMAL KINGDOM VILLAS

AT THE WALT DISNEY WORLD[®] RESORT

Vacation Points* Per Night

V - Value Accommodation
S - Standard View
SV - Savanna View
C - Kilimanjaro Club Concierge

2013	DELUXE STUDIO (Sleeps up to 4)				ONE-BEDROOM VILLA (All sleep up to 4, most sleep up to 5)				TWO-BEDROOM VILLA (All sleep up to 8, most sleep up to 9)				THREE-BEDROOM GRAND VILLA (Sleeps up to 12)					
	ADVENTURE SEASON	V	S	SV	C	V	S	SV	C	V	S	SV	C	S	SV			
January 1–31	Sun–Thu	9	11	14	17	Sun–Thu	19	22	29	35	Sun–Thu	25	30	37	47	Sun–Thu	69	75
September 1–30	Fri–Sat	12	13	16	20	Fri–Sat	22	26	32	39	Fri–Sat	30	35	44	54	Fri–Sat	78	85
December 1–14	Weekly	69	81	102	125	Weekly	139	162	209	253	Weekly	185	220	273	343	Weekly	501	545
CHOICE SEASON																		
October 1–31	Sun–Thu	9	12	16	18	Sun–Thu	22	25	31	37	Sun–Thu	29	31	40	50	Sun–Thu	73	79
November 1–26	Fri–Sat	12	14	18	21	Fri–Sat	24	28	34	42	Fri–Sat	34	37	48	56	Fri–Sat	82	89
November 30	Weekly	69	88	116	132	Weekly	158	181	223	269	Weekly	213	229	296	362	Weekly	529	573
December 15–23																		
DREAM SEASON																		
February 1–15	Sun–Thu	10	13	17	20	Sun–Thu	23	28	34	40	Sun–Thu	30	35	43	54	Sun–Thu	83	90
May 1–31	Fri–Sat	13	15	19	22	Fri–Sat	26	30	36	46	Fri–Sat	35	40	51	62	Fri–Sat	94	102
June 1–10	Weekly	76	95	123	144	Weekly	167	200	242	292	Weekly	220	255	317	394	Weekly	603	654
August 16–31																		
MAGIC SEASON																		
February 16–28	Sun–Thu	13	16	19	21	Sun–Thu	26	32	38	45	Sun–Thu	33	39	50	61	Sun–Thu	97	105
March 1–23	Fri–Sat	15	18	22	24	Fri–Sat	29	34	41	51	Fri–Sat	39	46	61	69	Fri–Sat	111	121
April 7–30	Weekly	95	116	139	153	Weekly	188	228	272	327	Weekly	243	287	372	443	Weekly	707	767
June 11–30																		
July 1–31																		
August 1–15																		
November 27–29																		
PREMIER SEASON																		
March 24–31	Sun–Thu	16	20	25	29	Sun–Thu	32	37	46	58	Sun–Thu	44	53	67	79	Sun–Thu	116	126
April 1–6	Fri–Sat	19	23	28	33	Fri–Sat	37	44	52	66	Fri–Sat	51	59	75	90	Fri–Sat	135	144
December 24–31	Weekly	118	146	181	211	Weekly	234	273	334	422	Weekly	322	383	485	575	Weekly	850	918

*All reservations are subject to availability. Please see "Booking Guidelines" in the "Making Reservations" section and "Changing or Cancelling Reservations" in the "Managing Reservations" section for important booking window and cancellation guidelines.